
 
 

PREFERRED VENDORS LIST 
 
A/V, LIGHTING COMPANIES 
The Lighting Guy (248) 628-2099 www.weddinglightingmichigan.com 
 

BAKERIES 
Holiday Market (248) 541-1414 www.holiday-market.com 
The Home Bakery (248) 651-4830 www.homebakerycakes.com 
Petite Sweets (248) 797-5782 www.petitesweetsdetroit.com 
Zingerman’s Bakehouse (734) 761-7255 www.zingermansbakehouse.com 
 

BANDS 
Collision Six (248) 207-1963 www.c6band.com 
Fast Forward (313) 537-6032 www.fastfwdententertainment.com 
Intrigue Band (248) 879-2373 www.intrigue-online.com 
Mel Ball (248) 851-1992 www.melball.com 
Motor City Horns (734) 945-5984 www.motorcityhorns.com 
Simone Vitale (248) 544-7373 www.simonvitale.com 
The Couriers (Big Band) (313) 483-8266 www.thecouriersband.com 
 

CANDY 
Birmingham Chocolate (248) 723-8008 www.birminghamchocolate.com 
 

DJS 
Elite Entertainment (586) 415-4800 www.weddingsbyelite.com 
Love Plus One Entertainment (248) 761-6900 www.loveplusone.com 
Mike Staff Productions (248) 689-0777 www.mikestaff.com 
Prestige Entertainment (248) 823-6190 www.prestigeentertainment1.com 
Star Trax (248) 263-6300 www.startrax.com 
 

ENTERTAINMENT AGENCIES 
Gail & Rice Productions (248) 799-5060 www.gail-rice.com 
Detroit Event Company (248) 207-1963 www.detroiteventcompany.com 
Lorio-Ross Entertainment (248) 398-9711 www.lorioross.com 
 

FLORISTS 
Bellisario Florist (248) 971-0166 www.bellisarioflorist.com 
Blossoms  (248) 644-4411 www.blossomsbirmingham.com 
Blumz (248) 398-5130 www.blumz.com 
Breath of Spring (248) 851-5333 www.breathofspringflorist.com 
Fleurdetroit (248) 953-3840 www.fleurdetroit.com 
Goldner Walsh (248) 332-6430 www.goldnerwalsh.com 
Petit Fleur Events (313) 467-9453 www.petitfleurevents.com 
Parsonage Events (248) 625-4340 www.parsonageflowers.com 
 

INVITATIONS 
Barbara’s Paper Bag (248) 642-3860 www.barbaraspaperbag.com 
PaperSource (248) 594-4954 www.paper-source.com 
Papyrus (248) 816-1838 www.papyrusonline.com 
 

KOSHER CATERING 
Quality Kosher Catering (248) 352-7758 www.qualitykosher.com 



LINEN COMPANIES 
Linen Hero by Chair Covers and Linens (855) 269-4376 www.linenhero.com 
Luxe Event Linens (248) 822-9400 www.luxeeventlinen.com 
Love Story Events (586) 255-4229 www.lovestory.events 
 

OFFICIANTS 
The Reverend Gerald O’Grady (248) 852-3931 bridesday@yahoo.com 
The Wedding Connection (800) 696-0380 info@theweddingconnection.net 
 

PARTY PLANNERS 
Andrea Solomon  (248) 626-3421 www.andreasolomon.com 
Carolyn Hefner – The China Closet (248) 258-6480 www.thechinacloset.com 
Dee Dee Hoffman (248) 855-8647 www.ddhpartydesign.com 
Party Assurance (Pat Blackwell) (248) 496-4572 www.partyassurance.com 
Petit Fleur Events (313) 467-9453 www.petitfleurevents.com 
Top That! Event (855) 867-8428 www.topthatevent.com 
 

PHOTOGRAPHERS 
Blaine Siesser Photographer (734) 845-6512 www.blainesiesser.com 
Departing Line Studios (810) 771-8226 www.departingline.com 
Green Holly Photography (810) 265-2727 www.greenhollyweddings.com 
Kari Dawson Photography (586) 894-8002 www.karidawson.com 
Sublime Moments Photography (248) 702-5610 www.sublimemoments.com 
Kristen Taylor and Co. Photography (248) 677-4760 www.kristentaylor.com 
Tracy & Riva Modern Wedding Photography (734) 776-5506 www.tracyandriva.com 
 

PHOTO BOOTHS 
Shutterbooth (248) 545-6460 www.photoboothrentaldetroit.com 
 

PIANISTS, HARPISTS, AND ENSEMBLES 
Christine Dragone (Pianist)  (248) 548-0006 
Denise Grupp-Verbon (Harpist) & Michael Verbon (Guitar) (419) 478-4177 www.tapestryduo.com 
Christa Grix (Harpist)  (248) 347-6881 www.christagrix.com 
Erickson Flute & Ensemble  (734) 453-5791 
Rondo String Quartet  (248) 650-0325 www.rondostringquartet.com 
La Corda Ensemble (Strings, Trio, etc.)  (734) 459-5296 
 

RENTAL COMPANIES 
Bloomfield Party Rentals (248) 332-4700 www.bloomfieldrentals.com 
C&N Rental (248) 435-3580 www.cnparty.com 
Event Source (313) 309-9000 www.eventsource.net 
Event Theory (586) 755-0000 www.eventtheory.com 
The Display Group (313) 965-3344 www.displaygroup.com 
 

SECURITY 
K&G Executive Security Services (Ken Gilbert) (313) 407-7395 kgexecutivesecure@att.net 
 

TRANSPORTATION 
ALLSTAR Chauffeured Services (248) 549-8800 www.allstarvip.com 
 

VALET (Company must be licensed in Birmingham) 
In-House Valet (248) 755-4082 www.in-housevaletparking.com 
 

VIDEOGRAPHERS 
Fairytale Productions (734) 234-0020 www.fairytaleproductions.net 
Killer Creations (734) 634-3880 www.killercreations.net 
Mike Staff Productions (248) 689-0777 www.mikestaff.com 
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